
 
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

June                      26 
Welcome Luncheon 

June                      27 
Country Fair 

 

                      28 
Shark Boat 

 

                      29 
 Lazer Land  

 

                       30 
Fishing 

 

3 
Radio City 

 

4 
Happy 4th of July 

 

5 
Yankees Game 

 

                                                             6                                                                7 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 

 

12 
 

13 
Madaume Tussauds 

14 
 

Movies and Lunch 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
1 

21 
 

July 2017 
Session I – June 26th – July 21st   ED = Early Departure 

LR = Late Return 
 

Ocean City Md. 
 
 

Tennesee and More 
 

LR 

LR 

ED 

ED 

LR 

LR 

ED Six Flags and Hurricane Harbor LR 

ED 

ED 
LR 



 
    
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

                                                July  24                                                      July 25                                                      July 26 
 

July 27 
 

     July 28 
Bowling 

 

July 31 
Splish Splash 

 

1 
Ice Skating 

 

2 
Broadway 

3 
Air Trampoline 

 

4 
Yankee Stadium Tour 

  

7 
 

8 
 

9 
0 

10 
 

11 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Celebration 

18 
Farewell Lunch 

August 2017 Session II – 

July 24th – August 18th 
 ED = Early Departure 

LR = Late Return 
 

North Carolina and Atlanta 

PENNSYLVANIA GETAWAY  

LR LR 

LR 

LR 

LR 

ED 

ED 

Vermont and New Hampshire ED LR 


